KK Liegendkampf

Jugendklasse weiblich

Platz Startnr. Name

O 00 N O 1 A W N

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

336 Less
2748 Panten
306 Rommel

316 Schroedter

330 Wirth
320 Olbrich
682 Specht
346 Kunz
331 Kuehnle
2771 Koenig

317 Schroedter
2764 Mlynczak

343 Hoss

2740 Kraemer

323 Menke

329 Baehnisch

3456 Goetz
1283 Zorn
285 Lechner

Vorname

Melanie
Sarah-Jean
Katharina
Anika
Angelika
Sandra
Sandra
Melanie
Carmen
Sarah
Ann-Christin
Medea
Christina
Lisa

Sandra
Nina
Daniela

Eva

Daniela

LV

SC
ND
BY
ND
SB
NS
BY

Verein

PSV Leipzig e.V. -Schuetzengilde-

SchV Malente

Rieser Sportsc

"SchV ""Roland"" Bad Bramstedt"
SV Efringen-Kirchen 1

SGes Voitze II

SSG Neuburger-Land 1

WF SGes Hamm

SB SV Efringen-Kirchen 1
WT SSV Bad Herrenalb
ND "SchV ""Roland"" Bad Bramstedt"

SB

WF KuSB Krombach
HS SV Gz Ravolzhausen

SV Eisental

NW SV Hahn

OP SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V
SB SSV Tennenbronn

BY BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

BY Rottaler Sportschuetzen

97
98

98
98
98
98
97
95

96
98
96
93
98
95
96
98

99
99
98
98
98
98
99
98
96
99
94
98
96
94
97
96
96
97
96

97
98

99
99

98 100

96
97
96
96
97
99
95
98
99
96
98
99
97
97
98
99

98
99
98
98
98
96
97
98
97
97
97
98
95
98
98
95

99
97
96
98
96
99
98
95
99
98
98
96

99
99
98
98
98
97
97
99
97
99
97
97

95100

98
96
98
96
95
97

99
99
98
99
97
96

1.2.53.5 4.5 5.5 6.S Summe

589
589
588
587
586
586
586
585
584
583
583
583
582
582
582
582
581
581
581



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45

2767 Sutter
1007 Mauer
303 Baer
276 Wald
3139 Fabiunke
2768 Eckhardt
2738 Meier
2711 Domres
347 Frank
2724 Eichhorn
3728 Nordhoff
1286 Radke
2746 Schaefer
328 Schwarz
1288 Harzer
1287 Siegert
688 Hierl
1289 Pfeil
322 Schuette
3729 Barth
321 Rieger

340 Schossland

327 Jaekel
2760 Graf

339 Peters

325 Schroeder

Bianca
Anne-Kathrin
Sabrina
Aline
Carola
Jana
Katharina
Julia
Ilka
Barbara
Dina
Thea
Ina
Sabine
Susann
Sabrina
Nina
Frances
Birthe
Stefanie
Alena

SB SV Muenstertal 1

NS SV Eschede I

BY LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach
BR SchGi Frankfurt/Oder
HS SV Staerklos

ST SV Estedt

BY SSG Mittelbayern Ingolstadt

BL Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.
WF SGes Hamm

BY SG Jura-Altmuehl 4

WF SSF Greven

NW SC Anschuetz Lathen

HS SGes. Gross-Bieberau
OP SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V
ST SV Goelzau

OP SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V
OP SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V
ST SV Goelzau

NW SV Hahn

WT SSV Gueglingen

NW SV Hahn

Dominique Ute WF SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide

Yvonne
Lena
Janine
Annemarie

OP SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V
RH SGes Wittlich 1882

WF SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide
NW SC Anschuetz Lathen

99
97
97
95
96
95

95
94
97
96
96
96
93
96
97
96
92
97
96
94
94
90
93
95
93

96
96
95

98
95
97

99 100

96
97
96
98
97
98
98
95
96
97
93
96
95
97
90
89
95
97
97
94
91
94

97
97
98
96
98
95
98
94
94
96
93
98
96
94
95
99
92
94
92
96
91
93

95
98
96
96
95
97
97
95
92
94
94
95
95
93
98
91
94
96
98
93
95
93
93
91
98
90

97
95
96
95
97
97
97
92
96
94
94
97
97
94
94
94
92
95
95
92
95
93
96
94
95
96

96
99
98
94
97
94
92
98
97
95
93
95
94
98
97
94
95
94
92
97
95
95
97
96
94
95

581
580
579
579
578
577
577
574
574
573
573
572
572
571
571
570
568
568
567
566
566
566
565
564
564
561



46
47
48
49
50

Stand

3730 Brueggestrat Anna

2741 Rohn Elena
299 Prechter

3727 Heintzemann Carolin
324 Evering Linda

Sabine

NW SC Anschuetz Lathen
HS SGi. Homberg/Ohm
BY SSV Hesselberg 1
HS SV Roemersberg

NW SC Anschuetz Lathen

:11.09.2004, 09:35 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21

94 96
92 88
93 93
96 93

0O O

95
95
93
95

0

92 89
97 95
93 89
90 93

0 O

95
90
94
88

0

561
557
555
555



