KK Liegendkampf

Jugendklasse weiblich

Platz Startnr. Name		Vorname	LV	Verein	1. S	2.S	3.S	4.S	5.S	6.S S	Summe
1	336 Less	Melanie	SC	PSV Leipzig e.VSchuetzengilde-	96	99	97	99	99	99	589
2	2748 Panten	Sarah-Jean	ND	SchV Malente	97	99	98	99	97	99	589
3	306 Rommel	Katharina	BY	Rieser Sportsc	98	98	98	100	96	98	588
4	316 Schroedter	Anika	ND	"SchV ""Roland"" Bad Bramstedt"	99	98	96	98	98	98	587
5	330 Wirth	Angelika	SB	SV Efringen-Kirchen 1	98	98	97	99	96	98	586
<mark>6</mark>	320 Olbrich	<mark>Sandra</mark>	<mark>NS</mark>	SGes Voitze II	<mark>98</mark>	<mark>98</mark>	<mark>96</mark>	<mark>98</mark>	<mark>99</mark>	<mark>97</mark>	<mark>586</mark>
7	682 Specht	Sandra	BY	SSG Neuburger-Land 1	98	99	96	98	98	97	586
8	346 Kunz	Melanie	WF	SGes Hamm	98	98	97	98	95	99	585
9	331 Kuehnle	Carmen	SB	SV Efringen-Kirchen 1	97	96	99	96	99	97	584
10	2771 Koenig	Sarah	WT	SSV Bad Herrenalb	95	99	95	97	98	99	583
11	317 Schroedter	Ann-Christin	ND	"SchV ""Roland"" Bad Bramstedt"	98	94	98	98	98	97	583
12	2764 Mlynczak	Medea	SB	SV Eisental	96	98	99	97	96	97	583
13	343 Hoss	Christina	WF	KuSB Krombach	98	96	96	97	95	100	582
14	2740 Kraemer	Lisa	HS	SV Gz Ravolzhausen	96	94	98	97	98	99	582
15	323 Menke	Sandra	NW	SV Hahn	93	97	99	98	96	99	582
16	329 Baehnisch	Nina	OP	SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V	98	96	97	95	98	98	582
17	3456 Goetz	Daniela	SB	SSV Tennenbronn	95	96	97	98	96	99	581
18	1283 Zorn	Eva	BY	BSG Bergrheinfeld 1	96	97	98	98	95	97	581
19	285 Lechner	Daniela	BY	Rottaler Sportschuetzen	98	96	99	95	97	96	581

20	2767 Sutter	Bianca	SB	SV Muenstertal 1	99	96	98	95	97	96	581
21	1007 Mauer	Anne-Kathrin	NS	SV Eschede I	97	96	95	98	95	99	580
22	303 Baer	Sabrina	BY	LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach	97	95	97	96	96	98	579
23	276 Wald	Aline	BR	SchGi Frankfurt/Oder	95	99	100	96	95	94	579
24	3139 Fabiunke	Carola	HS	SV Staerklos	96	96	97	95	97	97	578
25	2768 Eckhardt	Jana	ST	SV Estedt	95	97	97	97	97	94	577
26	2738 Meier	Katharina	BY	SSG Mittelbayern Ingolstadt	97	96	98	97	97	92	577
27	2711 Domres	Julia	BL	Altstaedt.SGi.Brandenb.	95	98	96	95	92	98	574
28	347 Frank	Ilka	WF	SGes Hamm	94	97	98	92	96	97	574
29	2724 Eichhorn	Barbara	BY	SG Jura-Altmuehl 4	97	98	95	94	94	95	573
30	3728 Nordhoff	Dina	WF	SSF Greven	96	98	98	94	94	93	573
31	1286 Radke	Thea	NW	SC Anschuetz Lathen	96	95	94	95	97	95	572
32	2746 Schaefer	Ina	HS	SGes. Gross-Bieberau	96	96	94	95	97	94	572
33	328 Schwarz	Sabine	OP	SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V	93	97	96	93	94	98	571
34	1288 Harzer	Susann	ST	SV Goelzau	96	93	93	98	94	97	571
35	1287 Siegert	Sabrina	OP	SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V	97	96	98	91	94	94	570
36	688 Hierl	Nina	OP	SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V	96	95	96	94	92	95	568
37	1289 Pfeil	Frances	ST	SV Goelzau	92	97	94	96	95	94	568
38	322 Schuette	Birthe	NW	/ SV Hahn	97	90	95	98	95	92	567
39	3729 Barth	Stefanie	WT	SSV Gueglingen	96	89	99	93	92	97	566
40	321 Rieger	Alena	NW	/ SV Hahn	94	95	92	95	95	95	566
41	340 Schossland	Dominique Ute	WF	SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide	94	97	94	93	93	95	566
42	327 Jaekel	Yvonne	OP	SG Neumuehle 1925 e.V	90	97	92	93	96	97	565
43	2760 Graf	Lena	RH	SGes Wittlich 1882	93	94	96	91	94	96	564
44	339 Peters	Janine	WF	SSV Cherusker Pivitsheide	95	91	91	98	95	94	564
45	325 Schroeder	Annemarie	NW	SC Anschuetz Lathen	93	94	93	90	96	95	561

46	3730 Brueggestra	t Anna	NW SC Anschuetz Lathen	94	96	95	92	89	95	561
47	2741 Rohn	Elena	HS SGi. Homberg/Ohm	92	88	95	97	95	90	557
48	299 Prechter	Sabine	BY SSV Hesselberg 1	93	93	93	93	89	94	555
49	3727 Heintzemanı	n Carolin	HS SV Roemersberg	96	93	95	90	93	88	555
50	324 Evering	Linda	NW SC Anschuetz Lathen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Stand: 11.09.2004, 09:35 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21